

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7897/2025

Zamin Hussain S/o Late Shri Dr Sajjad Hussain
-----Petitioner

Versus

The Chief Secretary, State of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Amol Vyas with
Mr. Pulkit Arora

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

12/11/2025

Issue notice to respondents, returnable within six weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ